164
101
210
154
105
167
237
159
225
149

E
148

115 245| 283
283
240
119
238
160
284

A3 | AT
227
21

226

267
180
106
268
207
259

—
T

VA R

JCPenney

FOREVER 21

Level 2

PRIMARK

) REGAL N
EMTERTAINMENT n n. /
I D T JCPenney
o
(S
L ~Sm
BHurlington
— 1)

110 GRILL
5WITS

ABAYA SHARIOAA
AEROPOSTALE

AGAINST ALL ODDS

AIM POINT

ALL IN ADVENTURES
ALOHA KRAB
ALTERMATIVE

AMERICAN EAGLE / AERIE
APEX ENTERTAINMENT
APPLE

ARCH

ARDENE

ARTIQUE

ATET MOBILITY

ATHLETA

AUNTIE ANNE'S

BANANA REPUBLIC
BANTER BY PIERCING PAGODA
BATH & BODY WORKS
BERRY & BERRY

BEST BUY

BILLY BEEZ

BUCKLE

BUILD-A-BEAR WORKSHOP
BURLINGTON

CAJUN CAFE

CARHARTT

CHAMPS

CHARLEY'S PHILLY STEAK
CHARLOTTE RUSSE
CHINA MAX

173
224
253
248
281
A3

©o o

263
133
142
219
210
102

230
205
208

203
1
118
138

271
276
125
218
143
162

274

CINNABON

CLAIRE'S

CLARK'S

COLOR CUTS AND MORE

CREATE BARBER LOUNGE - COMING SO0N!

CRICKET WIRELESS
DAVE & BUSTER'S
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS WAREHOUSE SAL

DOLLAR N THINGS

DOS AMIGOS

Dsw

DUNKIN' DONUTS
EARTHBOUND TRADING CO.
EASTERN WONDERS BOUTIQUE
EBLENS

EDEN JEWELERS
EVERYDAYS

EXPRESS

FAMOUS FOOTWEAR
FANZONE

FIVE BELOW

FIX TEAM

FOOT LOCKER / KIDS FOOT LOCKER

FOREVER 21

FRANCESCA'S COLLECTIONS
FUNNY BONE COMEDY CLUB
FYE

GAMESTOP

GAP [/ GAP KIDS

GARAGE

GET AIR TRAMPOLINE PARK
GIFT EMPORIUM

100 gt

N

A5
124
112
211
A4
262

151 | 256
260
152
128
205
251
73

H
202
104
270
121
168
269
165
258
25
113
233

166
123

126
254
26

130

GLOBAL TIMES

GNC

GO! CALENDARS TOYS & GAMES
GO GREEN CBD

GOLD & DIAMONDS
GRAE N GO

H&M

HEALTHY SOUL - COMING SOON!
HOLLISTER

HOT TOPIC

IBROWS

JJILL

JAY STREET VIDEC GAMES
JCPENNEY

1D SPORTS

JIMMY JAZZ

JOSEPH JACOB JEWELERS
JOURNEYS

JOURNEYS KIDZ

KAY JEWELERS

KAZAN RAMEN & BBO
KONG DOG

LACED UP

LANE BRYANT / CACIQUE
LATINO'S CUISINE

LEE NAILS

LEGGINGS USA

LEGO

LENSCRAFTERS

LIDS

LOLLIPOP TOY SHOP
LOVESAC

Lower Level

LOVISA

250 LULULEMON 145 SNEAKER CITY
135 LUSH 201 SPA MIRBEAU
172 LY NAILS 275 SPENCER'S GIFTS
A MACY'S 157 THE STANDARD
163 MAGGIE MCFLY'S 216 STARBUCKS
155 MANDATI JEWELERS 278 SUNGLASS HUT
235 MICHAEL KORS 231 SWAROVSKI
A6 | B3 MOBILEXPRESS 261 TACO BELL
117 MRS. FIELDS 132 TEXAS DE BRAZIL
156 NEWBURY COMICS 174 T-MOBILE
150 OAKLEY 161 T-MOBILE ARCH TELECOM
122 OFFLINE BY AERIE 72 TRACK 23
139 OLD NAWVY 120 TREASURE OUTLET
134 ORANGE JULIUS 217 TREATS & SWEETS
127 PACIFIC SUNWEAR 116 TROLLEEADS
232 PANDORA 290 TSS PRINTING
214 PEPPER PALACE 212 UNDERGROUND BY JOURNEYS
Al| Bl PERFUME CENTER 131 URBAN QUTFITTERS
109 PET ZONE 153 VANS
209 PINK 223 VERIZON WIRELESS
266 POPEYE'S 114 VIA ROMA
146 PRETZEL MAKER 79 VICTORIA'S SECRET
F PRIMARK - COMING S00N! 264 WENDY'S
103 PRO IMAGE SPORTS 136 'WEST AFRICA TREASURES
206 Qlz 265 WHEALTHY
255 QWIK DESIGNS 252 WINDSOR
282 RACK ROOM SHOES 242 ¥PRESS HOME
175 RAFANI LEATHER 228 YAMKEE CANDLE
B REGAL CINEMAS 176 YOGIBO
286 RIDE & THRILL 137 236 ZARA
288 RUE 21 129 ZUMIEZ
257 SBARRO
229 SHOWCASE




